Medium Voltage Soft Starter
20
20
12
01
Stock Code
ve
rsi

Basic Information
Motor Protection
Overload
Inverse time limit, current range: 75%-150％
Trip delayed: 1-10s
Serial Interface
Communication protocol MODBUS
3kV Soft Starter
Model
Rated current Motor power Cabinet size
 (without grid-side disconnector) Dimension
(A) （kW） （hp） (width x depth x height) without grid-side
disconnector
with grid-side
disconnector
NC3S-03-70-A 70 300 405
NC3S-03-140-A 140 605 815
NC3S-03-250-A 250 1085 1450
NC3S-03-300-A 300 1305 1745
NC3S-03-400-A 400 1740 2330
NC3S-03-500-A 500 2250 3060
NC3S-03-600-A 600 2650 3550
NC3S-03-800-A 800 3600 4900
NC3S-03-1000-A 1000 4500 6125
NC3S-03-1200-A 1200 5400 7345
1000*1450*2300 A D
1200*1450*2300 B E
2200*1450*2200
NC3S-03-1400-A 1400 6200
NC3S-03-1600-A 1600 7050
8300
9450
2400*1450*2200
C F
G H
3.3kV Soft Starter
Model
Rated current Motor power Cabinet size
 (without grid-side disconnector) Dimension
(A) （kW） （hp） (width x depth x height) without grid-side
disconnector
with grid-side
disconnector
NC3S-033-70-A 70 340 455
NC3S-033-140-A 140 680 900
NC3S-033-250-A 250 1250 1650
NC3S-033-300-A 300 1450 1950
NC3S-033-400-A 400 1950 2650
NC3S-033-500-A 500 2450 3250
NC3S-033-600-A 600 2900 3900
NC3S-033-800-A 800 3900 5250
NC3S-033-1000-A 1000 4850 6500
NC3S-033-1200-A 1200 5830 7800
1000*1450*2300 A D
1200*1450*2300 B E
2200*1450*2200
NC3S-033-1400-A 1400 6800
NC3S-033-1600-A 1600 7775
9100
10425
2400*1450*2200
C F

Deceleration time
Trip when starting interval is less than setting time
Setting time: 0-90s
Over temperature trip when power cell over temperature
Power on but unstart Trip when main circuit power on 30s but no starting signal
Number of starts/hr Range: ≤6 times
- 13 - - 14 -
6kV Soft Starter
Model
Rated current Motor power Cabinet size
 (without grid-side disconnector) Dimension
(A) （kW） （hp） (width x depth x height) without grid-side
disconnector
with grid-side
disconnector
NC3S-06-70-A 70 600 810
NC3S-06-140-A 140 1210 1630
NC3S-06-250-A 250 2170 2900
NC3S-06-300-A 300 2610 3490
NC3S-06-400-A 400 3480 4660
NC3S-06-500-A 500 4500 6120
NC3S-06-600-A 600 5300 7100
NC3S-06-800-A 800 7200 9800
NC3S-06-1000-A 1000 9000 12250
NC3S-06-1200-A 1200 10800 14690
1000*1450*2300 A D
1200*1450*2300 B E
2200*1450*2200
NC3S-06-1400-A 1400 12400
NC3S-06-1600-A 1600 14100
16600
18900
2400*1450*2200
C F
G H
6.3kV Soft Starter
Model
Rated current Motor power Cabinet size
 (without grid-side disconnector) Dimension
(A) （kW） （hp） (width x depth x height) without grid-side
disconnector
with grid-side
disconnector
NC3S-063-70-A 70 650 870
NC3S-063-140-A 140 1300 1750
NC3S-063-250-A 250 2300 3100
NC3S-063-300-A 300 2800 3750
NC3S-063-400-A 400 3700 5000
NC3S-063-500-A 500 4700 6300
NC3S-063-600-A 600 5600 7500
NC3S-063-800-A 800 7400 9900
NC3S-063-1000-A 1000 9300 12500
NC3S-063-1200-A 1200 11200 15000
1000*1450*2300 A D
1200*1450*2300 B E
2200*1450*2200
NC3S-063-1400-A 1400 13000
NC3S-063-1600-A 1600 14840
17500
19900
2400*1450*2200
C F
G H
6.6kV Soft Starter
Model
Rated current Motor power Cabinet size
 (without grid-side disconnector) Dimension
(A) （kW） （hp） (width x depth x height) without grid-side
disconnector
with grid-side
disconnector
NC3S-066-70-A 70 680 910
NC3S-066-140-A 140 1360 1800
NC3S-066-250-A 250 2500 3300
NC3S-066-300-A 300 2900 3900
NC3S-066-400-A 400 3900 5300
NC3S-066-500-A 500 4900 6500
NC3S-066-600-A 600 5800 7800
NC3S-066-800-A 800 7800 10500
NC3S-066-1000-A 1000 9700 13000
NC3S-066-1200-A 1200 11660 15600
1000*1450*2300 A D
1200*1450*2300 B E
2200*1450*2200
NC3S-066-1400-A 1400 13600
NC3S-066-1600-A 1600 15550
18200
20850
2400*1450*2200
C F
G H
10kV Soft Starter
Model
Rated current Motor power Cabinet size
 (without grid-side disconnector) Dimension
(A) （kW） （hp） (width x depth x height) without grid-side
disconnector
with grid-side
disconnector
NC3S-10-70-A 70 1000 1350
NC3S-10-140-A 140 2100 2800
NC3S-10-250-A 250 3700 5000
NC3S-10-300-A 300 4500 6000
NC3S-10-400-A 400 5900 7900
NC3S-10-500-A 500 7400 9900
NC3S-10-600-A 600 8800 11900
NC3S-10-800-A 800 11800 15800
NC3S-10-1000-A 1000 14800 19800
NC3S-10-1200-A 1200 18000 24000
1000*1450*2300 A D
1200*1450*2300 B E
2200*1450*2200
NC3S-10-1400-A 1400 20600
NC3S-10-1600-A 1600 24000
27500
31600
2400*1450*2200
C F
G H
Dimension
Instructions:
1.Parameters for reference only, take practically as standard.
2.Special requirement cabinet can be designed on request.
3.Other voltage class, current class and cabinet size, please contact us.
4.Cabinet size may be changed since different electrical elements, please contact us.
- 15 - - 16 -
11kV Soft Starter
Model
Rated current Motor power Cabinet size
 (without grid-side disconnector) Dimension
(A) （kW） （hp） (width x depth x height) without grid-side
disconnector
with grid-side
disconnector
NC3S-11-70-A 70 1140 1520
NC3S-11-140-A 140 2300 3050
NC3S-11-250-A 250 4050 5500
NC3S-11-300-A 300 4900 6500
NC3S-11-400-A 400 6500 8700
NC3S-11-500-A 500 8100 10900
NC3S-11-600-A 600 9700 13000
NC3S-11-800-A 800 13000 17500
NC3S-11-1000-A 1000 16200 22000
NC3S-11-1200-A 1200 19500 26100
1000*1450*2300 A D
1200*1450*2300 B E
2200*1450*2200
NC3S-11-1400-A 1400 22700
NC3S-11-1600-A 1600 26000
30500
35000
2400*1450*2200
C F
G H
13.8kV Soft Starter
Model
Rated current Motor power Cabinet size
 (without grid-side disconnector) Dimension
(A) （kW） （hp） (width x depth x height) without grid-side
disconnector
with grid-side
disconnector
NC3S-14-70-A 70 1380 1863
NC3S-14-140-A 140 2898 3864
NC3S-14-250-A 250 5106 6900
NC3S-14-300-A 300 6210 8280
NC3S-14-400-A 400 8142 10902
NC3S-14-500-A 500 10212 13662
NC3S-14-600-A 600 12144 16422
NC3S-14-800-A 800 16284 21804
NC3S-14-1000-A 1000 20424 27324
NC3S-14-1200-A 1200 24840 33120
1000*1450*2300 A D
1200*1450*2300 B E
2200*1450*2200
NC3S-14-1400-A 1400 28428
NC3S-14-1600-A 1600 33120
37950
43608
2400*1450*2200
C F